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Датагг. 01.2023 г.

«PARI BXJI -  Кубок Шелкового пути» 
сезон 2022 /2023

ЗАЯВОЧНЫЙ ЛИСТ КОМАНДЫ 
«Молот» г. Пермь
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Фамилия, имя 
(полностью)

Данил Кудашев / Danil KUDASHEV
Егор Горшков / Yegor GORSHKOV
Евгений Григорьев / Evgeny GRIGORYEV
Дмитрий Тювилин / Dmitry TYUVILIN

Ш
Никита Кирьянов / Nikita KIRYANOV
Илья Чефанов / Ilya CHEFANOV
Артём Ощепков / Artyom OSHCHEPKOV
È
Алексей Шубин / Aleksei SHUBIN

Игорь Зенчиков / Igor ZENCHIKOV
Егор Манин / Yegor MANIN
Дмитрий Воробьёв / Dmitry VOROBYOV
Антон Капотов / Anton KAPOTOV
Андрей Ряшенцев/ Andrei RYASHENTSEV

Александр Шевченко / Alexander SHEVCHENKO

Арсений Ерохин / Arseniy YEROKHIN
Константин Пархоменко / Konstantin PARKHOMENKO

Максим Верёвкин / Maxim VERYOVKIN
Артем Науменко /Naumenko Artyom
Владислав Ушенин / Vladislav Ushenin
Григорий Несветаев / Nesvetaev Grigory

Шт uttMi
ш rita Ш м
Роман Романов / Roman ROMANOV
Даниил Сероух / Daniil SEROUKH

С/
А
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z
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рождения 
(дд.мм.ггт 
____Г)____
10.11.1996
31.03.2002
12.04.2004
19.01.2001

07.05.2002
18.10.2001
13.03.2001

т
11.12.1993

07.04.1999
25.06.2000
08.08.1995
30.06.1991
25.06.1994

24.01.1997

23.08.1994
13.07.1996
12.01.1990
11.02.2002
12.05.1992
12.01.2000

11.01.2002
06.10.1997
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Официальные представители:
№ Фамилия, имя, отчество Должность
1 Бердников Сергей Павлович Главный тренер

2 Бардин Николай Владимирович Старший тренер

3 Коледаев Алексей Николаевич Тренер

4 Хомутов Дмитрий Анатольевич Тренер

5 Лебедев Дмитрий Александрович Врач

6 Ходырев Виталий Витальевич Массажист

7 Семенов Владимир Леонтьевич
----  ---------^0^1-----------------Л----------------------------------------

Техник

Хомутов Д.А.
Подпись /  Расшифровка



«PARI BXJI -  Кубок Шелкового пути»
'] л , д Г!езон 2022/2023 

Дата: ¿Л - ( 2023 г.

з а я в о ч н ы й  лист к о м а н д ы  «Ижсталь» г. Ижевск

Официальные представители

Игр.
Ном
ер

Амп. Фамилия, имя С/А
Дата

рождения

1 Bp/GK Озолин Ярослав /  Ozolin Yaroslav 25.07.2000

53 Bp/GK Долганов Филипп / Dolganov Filipp 17.07.1998
■ ■ ■ ■ И

3 H/F Господыпько Руслан / Gospodynko Ruslan 02.02.2001

1 ■ М И И И И И И Ш Ш ! ■ ■ h i

1 в ттш
13 H/F Угольников А нтон  / Ugolnikov Anton 27.06.1996

15 H/F Рыжов Константин / Ryzhov Konstantin (X 28.07.1995

§i'ff и шшшш
22 H/F Скобелев Вячеслав / Skobelev Vyacheslav 02.05.1996

U/T?

T/P) о и  а  1 i n m .

28 H/F Чусовитин Никита / Chusovitin Nikita 19.11.1999
_ H/J7

38 3/D Калинин Евгений /  Kalinin г-. 13.04.1994

44 H/F Носов Матвей /  Nosov Mat veil 24.03.2001

50 H/F Селезнёв Григорий / Seleznyov Grigory 28.01.2002

52. 3/D Канаев Артём / Kanayey Artyom . 11.11.2001

• 54 H/F Макаров Валентин / M akarovyalentin 28.04.1997

55 H/F Шестаков Сергей / Shestakov Sergd 12.06.1993

1/П

в " Ш ШЯШШ
75 3/D Виноградов Алексей / Vinogradov Alexei к 07.02.1995

77 3/D Пузанов Алексей / Puzanov Alexei. 22.10.1998

82 3/D Шаборшин Глеб / Shaborshin-Gleb 12.04.2001

89 3/D Мотыгуллин Булат/ MotyguJHn Bulat 20.07.1999

90 H/F Иванов Иван / Ivanov Ivan А 26.01.1994
H /F -----

97 H/F Шарифьянов Тимур / Sharifyanov Timur 12.06.1999

98 H/F Беляев Александр / Belyayev Alexander 28,03.1999

V9 3/D Гусев Артур / Gusev Artur * 10.12.2001

№ п/и Ф амилия, имя, отчество Должность

1 Сайфуллин Рамиль Вильямович Главный тренер

2 Маслюков Константин Николаевич ■ ■ Старший тренер

3 Магарилов Сергей Вячеславович Тренер вратарей

4 Николаев Демьян Витальевич Врач команды

5 Шутов Александр Сергеевич Массажист

6 Мекешкин Дмитрий Анатольевич Администратор

г Ф / У  й / ¿ о / Ь . 1с Й
1

..rynj/iW Расшш! оовка

шп&ааша

№

№

1 пятерка
л н ЦН

/ Г № X L
л з пз

а № V

2 пятерка
л н  ц н  п н

№

№

л з пз

3 пятерка
ЛН ЦН

№\тс № чч
л з пз

№ £ 3 № 3 S .

4 пятерка
ЛН ц н  п н

№

№

№

ЛЗ п з

5 1  №

ВР


